





ESTD: 1972 SREE SIDDAGANGA EDUCATION SOCIETY (Regd).: Ph: 0816-2278212

SREE SIDDAGANGA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

SREE SHIVAKUMARA SWAMIJI ROAD, TUMAKURU-572 102.

Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade

(Affiliated to Tumkur University & NCTE, New Delhi)

SSCE No.

Date:15-1-2021

Constitution of IQAC

The Internal Quality Assurance Cell Re-Constituted on 16th January 2021

Sl No.	Name	Designation
1	Dr. R.Rudraradhya Principal, SSCE	Chairperson
2	Sri. T.K. Nanjundappa Secretary, SSES	Management Nominee
3	Dr. R. Girija Assistant Professor, SSCE	Co-Ordinator
4	Dr. A.M. Manjunath Physical Education Director, Tumkur University	Member Local Society
5	Prof. H.G. Basavaraju' Chairman, Gurushree Education Society (R) Tumkur	Community Representative (Stake holders)
6	Sri. K.S. Lingaraju SS Math	Alumni Representative
7	Smt. Sneha Kulkarni	Student Representative
8	Dr. G.B. Devamma Assistant Professor, SSCE	Member

Sree Siddaganga College of Education, B.H.Read, Tumkur

9	Dr. Jagadeesh Kumar Assistant Professor, SSCE	Member
10	Dr. G.V. Shobha	Member
11	Principal, SSCE Sri P. Shambulinga Swamy Assistant Professor, SSCE	Member
12	Dr. Jyothi B. Panth Assistant Professor, SSCE	Member
13	Sri. Sathish. K.S. SDA SSCE	Administrative Staff
14	Smt. H.S. Nirmala SSCE	Clerk-Cum Typist
15	Karthik.P. SSCE	I.T. Co-Ordinator

Principal
Sree Siddaganga College of Education, B.H.Read, Tumkur







ESTD: 1972 SREE SIDDAGANGA EDUCATION SOCIETY (Regd).: Ph: 0816-2278212

SREE SIDDAGANGA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

SREE SHIVAKUMARA SWAMIJI ROAD, TUMAKURU-572 102.

Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade

(Affiliated to Tumkur University & NCTE, New Delhi)

SSCE No.

Date:11-2-2022

Constitution of IQAC

The Internal Quality Assurance Cell Re-Constituted on 11th February 2022

Sl No.	Name	Designation
1	Dr. Jagadeesh Kumar Principal, SSCE	Chairperson
2	Sri. T.K. Nanjundappa Secretary, SSES	Management Nominee
3	Dr. R. Girija Assistant Professor, SSCE	Co-Ordinator
4	Dr. A.M. Manjunath Physical Education Director, Tumkur University	Local Society Nominee
5	Prof. H.G. Basavaraju' Chairman, Gurushree Education Society (R) Tumakuru	Community Representative (Stakeholders)
6	Smt. P. Veena Head Mistress, SJMDHS, Tumakuru	Alumni Representative
7	Kum. Varsha Pai	Student Representative

Principal Sree Stadaganga Callege of Education, B.H.Road, Tumkur

8	Dr. G.B. Devamma	1
	Assistant Professor, SSCE	Member
9	Dr. G.V.Shobha	
	Assistant Professor, SSCE	Member
10	Sri P. Shambulinga Swamy	
	Assistant Professor, SSCE	Member
11	Dr. Jyothi B. Panth	
	Assistant Professor, SSCE	Member
12	Sri. K.Kumar	
	Assistant Professor, SSCE	Member
	Sri. Sathish. K.S.	
13	SDA	Administrative
	SSCE	Staff
14	Smt. H.S. Nirmala	Clerk-Cum
	SSCE	Typist
15	Karthik.P.	I.T.
	SSCE	Co-Ordinator

Principal
Sree Staddaganga College of Education, B.H.Road, Tumkur







ESTD: 1972 SREE SIDDAGANGA EDUCATION SOCIETY (Regd).: Ph: 0816-2278212

SREE SIDDAGANGA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

SREE SHIVAKUMARA SWAMIJI ROAD, TUMAKURU-572 102.

Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade

(Affiliated to Tumkur University & NCTE, New Delhi)

SSCE No.

Date:1-3-2023

Constitution of IQAC

The Internal Quality Assurance Cell Re-Constituted on 2nd March-2023

Sl No.	Name	Designation
1	Dr. Jagadeesh Kumar Principal, SSCE	Chairperson
2	Sri. T.K. Nanjundappa Secretary, SSES	Management Nominee
3	Dr. G.V.Shobha Assistant Professor, SSCE	Co-Ordinator
4	Sri. K.Kumar Assistant Professor, SSCE	Co-Co-Ordinator
5	Dr. A.M. Manjunath Physical Education Director, Tumkur University	Local Society Nominee
6	Prof. H.G. Basavaraju' Chairman, Gurushree Education Society (R) Tumakuru	Community Representative (Stakeholders)
7	Smt. P. Veena Head Mistress, SJMDHS, Tumakuru	Alumni Representative

Principal
Sree Siddaganga College of
Education, B.H.Road, Tumkur

8	Kum. Varsha Pai	Student
		Representative
9	Dr. G.B. Devamma	26.1
	Assistant Professor, SSCE	Member
10	Dr. R. Girija	1.6
10	Assistant Professor, SSCE	Member
11	Sri P. Shambulinga Swamy	
11"	Assistant Professor, SSCE	Member
12	Dr. Jyothi B. Panth	16.1
12	Assistant Professor, SSCE	Member
	Sri. Sathish. K.S.	
13	SDA	Administrative
	SSCE	Staff
14	Smt. H.S. Nirmala	Clerk-Cum
	SSCE	Typist
15	Karthik.P.	I.T.
	SSCE	Co-Ordinator

Principal
Sree Stadaganga College of Education, B.H.Road, Tumkur